
TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL OF FAYETTEVILLE (GRADES K-12) 
TRADITIONAL 10-MONTH CALENDAR  

AUGUST-DECEMBER 2023 – FIRST SEMESTER 
2023-2024 ACADEMIC SCHOOL YEAR 

DAYS AND DATES EXPLANATION 
AUGUST 2023 

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 First Day for K-12th Grade Students 
SEPTEMBER 2023 

Monday, September 4, 2023 No School/Labor Day 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Senior Pictures at 9am 
Thursday, September 7, 2023 High School Grades 9-12 only 

Progress Reports 
Wednesday, September 20, 2023  High School Grades 9-12 only  

End of Grading Period 
Tuesday, September 26, 2023  Grades K-8 Progress Reports 

High School Grades 9-12 Report Cards 
OCTOBER 2023 

Friday, October 6, 2023 High School Grades 9-12 only 
Progress Reports 

Friday, October 20, 2023 End of Grading Period Grades K-12 
Monday-Tuesday, October 23-24, 2023 No School – Teacher Workdays 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Grades K-12 Report Cards 
NOVEMBER 2023 

Friday, November 3, 2023 High School Grades 9-12 only 
Progress Reports 

Monday-Tuesday, November 6-7, 2023 No School – All Grades/Teacher Wkdy 

Friday, November 10, 2023 No School – All Grades/Holiday 
Thursday, November 16, 2023 High School Grades 9-12 End of Grading Pd 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Grades K-8 Progress Reports 
High School Grades 9-12 Report Cards 

Wednesday-Friday, November 22-24, 2023 No School – All Grades/  
Thanksgiving Holiday 

DECEMBER 2023 
Friday, December 1, 2023 High School Grades 9-12 only 

Progress Reports 
Tuesday-Friday, December 12-15, 2023 High School Grades 9-12 Final Exams 

Dismissal following the exam each day 
for High School grades 9-12 only. 

Friday, December 15, 2023 Early Release K-8 @12pm/  
End of Grading Pd Grades K-12 

Thursday, December 21, 2023 Report Card Grades Due from Teachers 
Monday-Wednesday, Dec 18, 2023-Jan 3, 2024 No School – All Grades/Winter Break 



TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL OF FAYETTEVILLE (GRADES K-12) 
TRADITIONAL 10-MONTH CALENDAR  

JANUARY-MAY 2024 – SECOND SEMESTER 
2023-2024 ACADEMIC SCHOOL YEAR 

DAYS AND DATES EXPLANATION 

JANUARY 2024 
Monday-Wednesday, January 1-3, 2024 No School – All Grades/Teacher Workdays 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 Return Grades K-12 from Winter Break 

Monday, January 8, 2024 Grades K-12 Report Cards 

Monday, January 15, 2024 No School – All Grades/MLK, Jr. Holiday 

Friday, January 19, 2024 High School Grades 9-12 Progress Reports 

FEBRUARY 2024 
Friday, February 9, 2024 High School Grades 9-12 End of Grading Pd 

Friday, February 16, 2024 Grades K-8 Progress Reports 
High School Grades 9-12 Report Cards 

Monday-Tuesday, February 19-20, 2024 No School – All Grades/Teacher Workday/Holiday 

Friday, February 23, 2024 High School Grades 9-12 Progress Reports 

MARCH 2024 
Friday, March 8, 2024 Grades K-12 End of the Grading Period 

Monday, March 11, 2024 No School – All Grades/Teacher Workday 

Wednesday March 13, 2024 Grades K-12 Report Cards 

Monday, March 18, 2024 No School – All Grades/Teacher Workday 

Friday, March 22, 2024 No School Grades K-1st Only - Beginner’s Day 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 High School Grades 9-12 Progress Reports 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Early Release @12pm – Grades K-12 

Friday, March 29, 2024 No School Grades K-12 – Spring Break 

APRIL 2024 
Monday-Friday, April 1-5, 2024 No School Grades K-12 – Spring Break 

Monday, April 8, 2024 Return to School from Spring Break – Regular School 
Day Grades K-12 

Friday, April 12, 2024 High School Grades 9-12 only 
End of Grading Period 

Friday, April 19, 2024 Grades K-8 Progress Reports 
High School Grades 9-12 Report Cards 

Friday, April 26, 2024 Remote Learning Day Grades 9-12 only 

Saturday, April 27, 2024 High School Prom 2024 7pm-10pm Gr. 10-12 

MAY 2024 
Friday, May 3, 2024 High School Grades 9-12 Progress Reports 

Tuesday-Friday, May 7-10, 2024  Seniors/Grade 12 Final Exams 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Next Steps Senior Ceremony @10am 

Friday, May 10, 2024 Last Day of School for Seniors Grade 12 only 

Friday, May 17, 2024 Grade 12 Senior Grades Due from Teachers 

Dates TBA during the month of May 2024 K-11 Promotion/Awards Ceremonies 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Senior Graduation Practice @5pm (Fuller Athletic 
Complex) 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Senior Graduation @7pm (Fuller Athletic Complex) 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 Last Day for Students Grades K-11 
End of Grading Period – Dismissal at 12pm 

Grades 9-11 Dismissed following exams (Tues-Thurs) 

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Report Card Grades Due from Teachers 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 K-11th Grade Final Report Cards Mailed 

 



TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL (GRADES K-12) 

PROGRESS REPORTS, GRADING PERIODS, REPORT CARDS 

2023-2024 ACADEMIC YEAR 

 

ELEMENTARY AND MIDDLE SCHOOL 
GRADES K-8 

PROGRESS REPORTS END OF GRADING PERIODS REPORT CARDS 

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 
2023  

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2023 WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 25, 
2023 

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 21, 
2023 

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 15, 2023 MONDAY, JANUARY 8, 2024 

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2024 FRIDAY, MARCH 8, 2024 WEDNESDAY, MARCH 13, 
2024 

FRIDAY, APRIL 19, 2024 THURSDAY, MAY 23, 2024 MAILED TO FAMILIES ON 
TUESDAY, JUNE 4, 2024 

   

HIGH SCHOOL 
GRADES 9-12 

PROGRESS REPORTS END OF GRADING PERIODS REPORT CARDS 

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 7, 
2023 

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 
20, 2023 

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 
2023 

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 6, 2023 FRIDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2023 WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 26, 
2023 

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2023 THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 
2023 

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 21, 
2023 

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 1, 2023 FRIDAY, DECEMBER 15, 2023 MONDAY, JANUARY 8, 2024 

FRIDAY, JANUARY 19, 2024 FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2024 FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2024 
FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 23, 2024 FRIDAY, MARCH 8, 2024 WEDNESDAY, MARCH 13, 

2024 
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 27, 

2024 
FRIDAY, APRIL 12, 2024 FRIDAY, APRIL 19, 2024 

FRIDAY, MAY 3, 2024 THURSDAY, MAY 23, 2024 MAILED TO FAMILIES ON 
TUESDAY, JUNE 4, 2024 

 


